LX INVERTER
E xper ience  &  Comfor t  for  l i f ts
 » Customer programmable
» Full lift sequence
 » Flexibility of motor types
2
LX inverter
Built from experience...

2 210 189 203 260 246 170 82 13.6 6
A4055
A4075
A4110
A4150
3 250 229 244 390 376 190 83 9.5 14
A4185
V Inverter
3G3LX Filter model
Dimensions (mm) Weight
kgL W H X Y A B
3x
40
0
V
A4037 AX-FIL3010-SE 300 145 40 286 110 6.5 M5 1.0
A4040
AX-FIL3015-SE 300 207 50 286 150 6.5 M6 1.5
A4055
A4075
AX-FIL3030-SE 300 207 50 286 150 6.5 M6 2.1
A4110

400 V 5.7 5.9 9.7 13.1 17.3 22.1 26.3
480 V 6.8 7.1 11.6 15.8 20.7 26.6 31.5
Rated current (A) 9 11 14 19 25 32 38
Heat loss
 W
Losses at 70% load 179 242 242 312 435 575 698
Losses at 100% load 235 325 325 425 600 800 975
Efficiency at rated output 94.0 94.4 94.4 94.6 94.8 94.9 95.0
Cooling Method Forced-air-cooling
400 V class
Max. applicable
motor output kW Reference Current value
A
Inductance
mH
3.7 AX-RAI03500100-DE 10.0 3.5
4.0 to 7.5 AX-RAI01300170-DE 17.0 1.3
11.0 to 15.0 AX-RAI00740335-DE 33.5 0.74
18.5 AX-RAI00360500-DE 50.0 0.36
400 V class
Max. applicable
motor output kW Reference Current value
A
Resistance
mΩΩΩΩ
Inductance
mH
3.7 AX-LX-RAI4037-CE 9 150 10.6
4.0 AX-LX-RAI4040-CE 11 129 8.7
5.5 AX-LX-RAI4055-CE 14 100 6.8
7.5 AX-LX-RAI4075-CE 19 50 5
11.0 AX-LX-RAI4110-CE 27 21 3.5
15.0 AX-LX-RAI4150-CE 34 19 2.8
18.5 AX-LX-RAI4185-CE 41 15 2.3
400 V class
Max. applicable
motor output kW Reference Current value
A
Inductance
mH
3.7 AX-RC06400116-DE 11.6 6.40
5.5 AX-RC04410167-DE 16.7 4.41
7.5 AX-RC03350219-DE 21.9 3.35
11.0 AX-RC02330307-DE 30.7 2.33
15.0 AX-RC01750430-DE 43.0 1.75
18.5 AX-RC01200644-DE 64.4 1.20
400 V class
Max. applicable
motor output kW Reference Current value
A
Inductance
mH
4.0 AX-RAO07300080-DE 8.0 7.30
5.5 AX-RAO04600110-DE 11.0 4.60
7.5 AX-RAO03600160-DE 16.0 3.60
11 AX-RAO02500220-DE 22.0 2.50
15 AX-RAO02000320-DE 32.0 2.00
18.5 AX-RAO01650400-DE 40.0 1.65
MCCBPower supply
AC reactor LX
R/L1U
V

MCCB
S/L2
T/L3
16 Frequency inverters
3G3LX
��Line filters
Ordering information
Specifications Model
Voltage class Max motor kW Rated
current A 3G3LX-
Three-phase 400V
3.7 9 A4037-E
4.0 11 A4040-E
5.5 14 A4055-E
7.5 19 A4075-E
11 27 A4110-E
15 34 A4150-E
18.5 41 A4185-E
Line filter
Type Voltage class Model 3G3LX-@ Reference Rated
current (A)
Leakage
Nom/Max kg
Filter for main
power supply
Three-phase
400 V
A4037 AX-FIL3010-SE 10 3.3/53 mA 1.0
A4040/A4055 AX-FIL3015-SE 15 3.3/53 mA 1.5
A4075/A4110 AX-FIL3030-SE 30 3.4/58 mA 2.1
A4150/A4185 AX-FIL3053-SE 53 3.4/58 mA 4.1
Filter for control
power supply*1
*1 To meet EMC regulation the AX-FILC2008-SE filter on the control power supply is needed.
Single-phase
200 V All models AX-FILC2008-SE 8 0.73/1.46 mA 0.17
Choke
A
B B
LCD 5 lines remote